

---

## Pachet materiale si produse de curatenie

I.D.: 63789070

---

Data  
publicarii 02.12.21

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.370,98 RON - 2.370,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Mop bumbac 250 g buc 6 4.73 28.39 2 Rezerva matura buc 5 22.97 114.86 3 Coadă metalica 1.5 m buc 5 3.04 15.20 4 Odorizant wc 500 ml buc 5 8.59 42.94 5 Odorizant wc 750 ml buc 5 10.74 53.68 6 Saci menaj 35 l buc 20 5.17 103.36 7 Saci menaj 240 l buc 10 31.94 319.39 8 Spray mobila buc 10 32.17 321.67 9 Detergent gresie 2 l buc 10 22.63 226.29 10 Detergent suprafete universal 5 l buc 6 71.63 429.78 11 Manusi menaj buc 10 7.46 74.61 12 Crema abraziva 750ml buc 12 22.93 275.20 13 Lavete universale buc 15 11.39 170.79 14 Lavete umede 3 buc buc 15 4.44 66.59 15 Lavete pentru geamuri buc 12 5.42 64.98 16 Set perie toaleta cu suport buc 10 6.33 63.27

---